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Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 04/02/2008 to 08/02/2008

AlTl correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:
LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal.. Parish.............. Agent. ...t
Reference
4/08/2039/0 298338, 04/02/2008 LOWCA METHODIST CHURCH, Lowca DAY CUMMINS LTD, FAO S
521538 EAST CROFT TERRACE,, FRANKLIN, LAKELAND
LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE ROAD, COCKERMOUTH

APPLICATION FOR
DEMOLITION OF CHURCH &,
REPLACEMENT WITH 4/5

HOUSES
4/08/2040/0 302467, 04/02/2008 SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, St Bridgets MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD
504088 CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF Beckermet LIMITED, SELLAFIELD,
TEMPORARY PLANNING SEASCALE

PERMISSION FOR A, TWO
STOREY PORTAKABIN OFFICE
ACCOMMODATION

4/08/2041/0 301579, 04/02/2008 61, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, Cleator Moor
513547 CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING SINGLE STOREY
EXTENSION,, ERECTION OF
NEW TWO STOREY EXTENSION
TO REAR OF, PROPERTY

4/08/2042/0 302501, 04/02/2008 3, wWOOD DALE, RHEDA PARK, Arlecdon and MR M HOGG, M H
516876 FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., Frizington ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, 15
ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY THORNY ROAD, THORNHILL

REAR EXTENSION

4/08/2043/0 304471, 05/02/2008 20, LINGMELL CRESCENT, Seascale
501554 SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF GARAGE AT
REAR OF PROPERTY

4/08/2044/0 297345, 05/02/2008 62, LOWTHER STREET, whitehaven CALVA DESIGN STUDIO,
518161 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON,
CHANGE OF USE FROM VACANT CUMBRIA  CAl4 1DE

OFFICES 1st & 2nd, FLOORS
INTO 2 No. TWO BEDROOM
APARTMENTS
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MR G WORSNOP, WHITEHAVEN
METHODIST CHURCH, 8
SANTON WAY, SEASCALE

SELLAFIELD LIMITED,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA CA20 1PG

MISS J RAWLING, HOLLINS
FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR

MR J CAMPBELL, 3 WOOD
DALE, RHEDA PARK,
FRIZINGTON

MR J SLATER, 20 LINGMELL
CRESCENT, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

MR T ROWE, THE MANOR,
SINGLETON HALL, LODGE
HALL, SINGLETON



4/08/2045/0

4/08/2046/0

4/08/2047/0

4/08/2048/0

4/08/2049/0

4/08/2050/0

4/08/2051/0

7/08/4003/0

317351,
480063

298605,
519462

306599,
503319

302527,
514388

302551,
504324

317351,
480063

303100,
509521

306098,
514906

05/02/2008

06/02/2008

06/02/2008

07/02/2008

08/02/2008

08/02/2008

07/02/2008

07/02/2008

33-35, LAPSTONE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ADVERT
CONSENT FOR 1 FASCIA SIGN
& 1 PROJECTING, SIGN

14, RANNERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
STOREY EXTENSION &
INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO,
DWELLING

TWO

WESTLAKES HOTEL,
GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF PERMANENT
MARQUEE

33, TRUMPET ROAD,
CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE
STOREY EXTENSION, DORMER
TO SECOND FLOOR, BEDROOM
& INTERNAL ALTERATIONS

SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., THREE STOREY
MODULAR BUILDING TO SERVE
AS OFFICE, ACCOMMODATION

33-35, LAPSTONE ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW
REFRIGERATION PLANT TO
REAR YARD AREA, WITH,
2.2M HIGH WELD MESH
SECURE CAGING AROUND

2/3 THE BARNS, WHITEHOW
HEAD, HAILE, EGREMONT,,
CUMBRIA., CREATION OF TwO
ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL
UNITS, WITHIN EXISTING
BARN CONVERSION

SWINSIDE, KINNISIDE,
CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., BARN
CONVERSION TO FORM
AGRICULTURAL WORKERS,
DWELLING
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MilTom

whitehaven

Gosforth

Cleator Moor

St Bridgets
Beckermet

MilTom

Haile

Ennerdale and
Kinniside
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FUTURAMA LIMITED, OLYMPIA CWS FINANCIAL SERVICES,

HOUSE, METRO PARK 45,
MIDDLETON GROVE, LEEDS

SELLAFIELD LTD., F.A.O.
MR B SNELSON, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

SHARROCK RYMER BUILDING
DESIGN, MELTON COURT,
GIBSON LANE SOUTH, MELTON

HANOVER BUILDINGS, PO BOX
53, NEW CENTURY HOUSE,
MANCHESTER

MR G CALVIN, 14
RANNERDALE DRIVE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR G ARMSTRONG, WESTLAKES
HOTEL, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE

MR K A YOUNG, 33 TRUMPET
ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA
CA23 3ED

SELLAFIELD LTD.,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA.

THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP,
FOOD RETAIL, FORMAT
DEVELOPMENT, , FORMAT
MANAGEMENT, NEW CENTURY
HOUSE

CPMS UK LTD., F.A.0. MR R
BEAN, HOWGILL VIEWS,
DOCKER

MR G BRADLEY, LOW COCKHOW
FARM, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR
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