## $$\rm PA\_RECD$ (3).TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 04/02/2008 to 08/02/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. M Reference	Map Ref I	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
	298338, ( 521538		LOWCA METHODIST CHURCH, EAST CROFT TERRACE,, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR DEMOLITION OF CHURCH &, REPLACEMENT WITH 4/5 HOUSES	Lowca	DAY CUMMINS LTD, FAO S FRANKLIN, LAKELAND BUSINESS PARK, LAMPLUGH ROAD, COCKERMOUTH	MR G WORSNOP, WHITEHAVEN METHODIST CHURCH, 8 SANTON WAY, SEASCALE
	302467, ( 504088			St Bridgets Beckermet	MR B SNELSON, SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE	SELLAFIELD LIMITED, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA CA20 1PG
	301579, ( 513547		61, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF EXISTING SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION,, ERECTION OF NEW TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR OF, PROPERTY	Cleator Moor		MISS J RAWLING, HOLLINS FARM, ENNERDALE, CLEATOR
	302501, ( 516876		3, WOOD DALE, RHEDA PARK, FRIZINGTON, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Arlecdon and Frizington	MR M HOGG, M H ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, 15 THORNY ROAD, THORNHILL	MR J CAMPBELL, 3 WOOD DALE, RHEDA PARK, FRIZINGTON
	304471, ( 501554		20, LINGMELL CRESCENT, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF GARAGE AT REAR OF PROPERTY	Seascale		MR J SLATER, 20 LINGMELL CRESCENT, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA
	297345, ( 518161		62, LOWTHER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM VACANT OFFICES 1st & 2nd, FLOORS INTO 2 No. TWO BEDROOM APARTMENTS	Whitehaven	CALVA DESIGN STUDIO, CALVA HOUSE, WORKINGTON, CUMBRIA CA14 1DE	MR T ROWE, THE MANOR, SINGLETON HALL, LODGE HALL, SINGLETON

## PA\_RECD (3).TXT

4/08/2045/0	317351, 480063		33-35, LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., ADVERT CONSENT FOR 1 FASCIA SIGN & 1 PROJECTING, SIGN	Millom	FUTURAMA LIMITED, OLYMPIA HOUSE, METRO PARK 45, MIDDLETON GROVE, LEEDS	CWS FINANCIAL SERVICES, HANOVER BUILDINGS, PO BOX 53, NEW CENTURY HOUSE, MANCHESTER
4/08/2046/0	298605, 519462	06/02/2008	14, RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION & INTERNAL ALTERATIONS TO, DWELLING	Whitehaven		MR G CALVIN, 14 RANNERDALE DRIVE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2047/0	306599, 503319	06/02/2008	WESTLAKES HOTEL, GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PERMANENT MARQUEE	Gosforth		MR G ARMSTRONG, WESTLAKES HOTEL, GOSFORTH, SEASCALE
4/08/2048/0	302527, 514388	07/02/2008	33, TRUMPET ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION, DORMER TO SECOND FLOOR, BEDROOM & INTERNAL ALTERATIONS	Cleator Moor		MR K A YOUNG, 33 TRUMPET ROAD, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA CA23 3ED
4/08/2049/0	302551, 504324	08/02/2008	SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., THREE STOREY MODULAR BUILDING TO SERVE AS OFFICE, ACCOMMODATION	St Bridgets Beckermet	SELLAFIELD LTD., F.A.O. MR B SNELSON, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA	SELLAFIELD LTD., SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.
4/08/2050/0	317351, 480063	08/02/2008	33-35, LAPSTONE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW REFRIGERATION PLANT TO REAR YARD AREA, WITH, 2.2M HIGH WELD MESH SECURE CAGING AROUND	Millom	SHARROCK RYMER BUILDING DESIGN, MELTON COURT, GIBSON LANE SOUTH, MELTON	THE CO-OPERATIVE GROUP, FOOD RETAIL, FORMAT DEVELOPMENT,, FORMAT MANAGEMENT, NEW CENTURY HOUSE
4/08/2051/0	303100, 509521	07/02/2008	2/3 THE BARNS, WHITEHOW HEAD, HAILE, EGREMONT,, CUMBRIA., CREATION OF TWO ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL UNITS, WITHIN EXISTING BARN CONVERSION	Haile		CPMS UK LTD., F.A.O. MR R BEAN, HOWGILL VIEWS, DOCKER
7/08/4003/0	306098, 514906	07/02/2008	SWINSIDE, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., BARN CONVERSION TO FORM AGRICULTURAL WORKERS, DWELLING	Ennerdale and Kinniside		MR G BRADLEY, LOW COCKHOW FARM, KINNISIDE, CLEATOR